General information about company

Scrip code

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN

Name of the company

Whether company is SME

Class of Security

Type of report

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

512519
DONEAR
NOTLISTED
INE668D01028
Donear Industries Limited
No
Equity Shares
Quarterly
30-06-2024

Regulation 31 (1)(b)
No




Sr. : . -
Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public shareholder Non Promo?[er Non

No. Promoter Group Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No No No No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No No

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




e
PO — ST b Vg R P — S by i T
. Nowor | e ornypmaupeuty (MO0 "Gubl s e | ot of o v G g o i et | s i Toriing N
) ooyt s | i | s vy || s e |G N oo | dmCnene| e | %G | e TG || koo comsraies
0 w e | e g Tou a0y s = Warats o o | sreshed o | Subcatspon ) | Subsatogony ) | Subcategory
) X 2l 06 sharecapital) © ) o
R u s saron I srronson s s saroad
@ o 2 s e P — s i o)
@ ionrromr et
o
@
o] e ] s —— o B — |




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Central Government/ State Government(s)

Financial Institutions/ Banks

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (A)(D)

Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign

Individuals)

Government

Institutions

Foreign Portfolio Investor

Any Other (specify)

Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group|

17|

38772034

38772034

74.56]

38772034.00]

38772034

74.56]

74.56]

38772034

Category & Name asa % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class of ) No. Of Shares No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % Number of Locked in shares Number of Shares pledged or otherwise hmdvatean Sub- of shares
gory No. of fully paid up No. Of Partly paid-up [No. Of shares underlying Total nos. shares total no. of shares No of Voting (XIV)Rights Total as N . No. of Shares Underlying Ot ling [assuming full i . S (No. of shares) under
of the Nos. Of shareholders ~ » . . Underlying Outstanding . . . . . o held in
sr. SEEEES [ equity shares held equity shares held Depository Receipts held (calculated as per SCRR, Class Class a%of convertible securities | U19eTYing O securities | of securities No As a % of total Shares No. As a % of total Shares form
) Iv) (V1) (VI = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 1957) eg: Total Total Warrants (Xi) and No. Of Warrants (as a percentage of P )' held P )‘ held V) Sub-category (i) Sub-category (ii) Sub-category (iii)
(Vi) X Voting (i) (@) diluted share capital) @ b) @ b)

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Promoter & Promoter Group

Mutual Funds

Venture Capital Funds

Alternate Investment Funds

Banks

Insurance_Companies

Provident Funds/ Pension Funds

Asset reconstruction companies

Sovereign Wealth Funds

NBFCs registered with RBI

Other Financial Institutions

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1)

(a) | Foreign Direct Investment

35200

35200

0.07|

35200

35200

0.07

0.07,

(b) | Foreian Venture Capital Investors

Sovereign Wealth Funds

s

o

L@ |
d) Foreign Portfolio Investors Category |

14359

B

14359

0.03|

(e) Foreign Portfolio Investors Category Il

Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure;

U]
@) | Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (B)(2)

(@) Central Government / President of India

14359

0.03

14359

14359

0.03

0.03

(b) | State Government/ Governor

© Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate
where Central / State Government is a promoter

Sub-Total (B)(3)
@)
(a) | Associate companies / Subsidiaries

Directors and their relatives (excluding independent
(b) - "
directors and nominee directors]

oz

(c) Key Managerial Personnel

112@‘
3152

1125&‘
3152

0.01]

112534
3152

112@‘
3152

0.01

0.01]

Relatives of promoters (other than ‘immediate

relatives’ of promoters disclosed under ‘Promoter and

Promoter Group’ category)

s

Trusts where any person belonging to ‘Promoter and
(e) Promoter Group' category is ‘trustee’, ‘beneficiary’, or
‘author of the trust'

(| Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)

20845|

20845|

0.04

20845

20845

0.04

0.04

Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up
toRs. 2 lakhs

17596

6867506

6867506

13.21

6867506

6867506

1321

13.21]

Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs

| =

4332462

8.33)

4332462

4332462

8.33

Non Resident Indians (NRIs)

4332462
92642

0.18,

92642

92642

0.18,

Foreign Nationals

92642]
|

Foreign Companies

Bodies Corporate

735414

1.41)

735414

1.41)

989708,

735414
989708

989708,

(m) | Any Other (specify)
Sub-Total (B)(4)

25.30

25.30

13154313
13203872

13154313
13203872

25.39

13154313
13203872

25.39

35200

14359

14359

112584

3152

20845|

6867506

4332462

76619

o

735414

989708,

13154313
13203872

olololo

olololo

olololo

N - = 0151 (B)(
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert for Public

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

(1)

(2)

Total NonPromoter- Non Public

Total (A+B+C2)|

18213

51975906

51975906.00]

51961380

q

q

Total (A+B+C)|

18213

51975906
51975906

51975906

100.00]

51975906.00|

51975906
51975906

100.00

51961380

o

o




. Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities Shareholding , as a %
Shareholding as a % of : - - )
No of Voting (XIV) Rights assuming full conversion .
Name . total no. of shares Total as . ... |Number of equity shares
. No. of fully paid up Total nos. shares of convertible securities ) L -
Searial of the PAN . (calculated as per SCRR, a % of held in dematerialized [Reason for not providing
equity shares held held (as a percentage of Shareholder type
No. Shareholders () 1957) Class Total - . form PAN
(V) (VI = (IV)+(V)+ (V1) Total . diluted share capital)
0] (Vi eg:X Voting (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) (XIV)
0 i -
As a % of (A+B+C2) rights As 2% of (A+B+C2)
Al(a) | Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Add | Delete |
1 |Rajendra Vishwanath Agarwal 3861814 3861814 7.43 3861814.00 3861814.00 7.43 7.43 3861814 Promoter
2 |Ajay Vishwanath Agarwal 3729500 3729500 7.17 3729500.00 3729500.00 7.17 7.17 3729500 Promoter
3 |Bhavardevi Vishwanath Agarwal 4846785 4846785 9.32 4846785.00 4846785.00 9.32 9.32 4846785 Promoter Group
4 [Rahul Rajendra Agarwal 4756901 4756901 9.15 4756901.00 4756901.00 9.15 9.15 4756901 Promoter Group
5  [Surya Ajay Agarwal 3643750 3643750 7.01 3643750.00 3643750.00 7.01 7.01 3643750 Promoter Group
6 [Neena Ajay Agarwal 2917750 2917750 5.61 2917750.00 2917750.00 5.61 5.61 2917750 Promoter Group
7  |Ajay V Agarwal HUF (Ajay V. Agarwal) 2369471 2369471 4.56 2369471.00 2369471.00 4.56 4.56 2369471 Promoter Group
8 [UmaRajendra Agarwal 1871463 1871463 3.60 1871463.00 1871463.00 3.60 3.60 1871463 Promoter Group
Rajendra V. Agarwal HUF (Rajendra V. Promoter Grou
9 [Agarwal) 1349000 1349000 2.59 1349000.00 1349000.00 2.59 2.59 1349000 P
Vishwanath L Agarwal HUF (Rajendra V. Promoter Grou
10 [Agarwal) 1152500 1152500 2.22 1152500.00 1152500.00 2.22 2.22 1152500 P
11 [Kavya Rahul Agarwal 19100 19100 0.04 19100.00 19100.00 0.04 0.04 19100 Promoter Group
Click here to go back] 30518034] 30518034 58.69] 30518034.00] 30518034.00] 58.69] 58.69] 30518034




Shareholding as a % of

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

No of Voting (XIV)

Shareholding , as a %
assuming full conversion

Name No. No. of fully paid u Total nos. shares R LI of convertible securities MMLeS GG
. of the PAN of the o yp P ) (calculated as per SCRR, a % of held in dematerialized |Reason for not providing
Searial No. Category equity shares held held Class (as a percentage of Shareholder type
Shareholders (I Shareholders _ 1957) Total - : form PAN
(v) (VI1) = (IV)+(V)+ (V1) eg: Total . diluted share capital)
U} (0] [\4D) Voting (XIV)
As a % of (A+B+C2) X rights (XD)= (VI+(X)
9 As a % of (A+B+C2)
Al(d) | Any Other (specify)
Bodies Corporate s Promoter Group
1 Donear Synthetics Limited 2600000 2600000 5.00 2600000.00 2600000.00 5.00 5.00 2600000
2 Other R Ajaykumar Real Estate LLP 2400000 2400000 462 2400000.00 2400000.00 462 462 2400000 Promoter Group
3 Bodies Corporate Donear Retail Private Limited 1840000 1840000 3.54 1840000.00 1840000.00 3.54 3.54 1840000 Promoter Group
4 Other Rajendra Synthetics LLP 1040000 1040000 2.00 1040000.00 1040000.00 2.00 2.00 1040000 Promoter Group
5 Other Sonia Synthetics LLP 360000 360000 0.69 360000.00 360000.00 0.69 0.69 360000 Promoter Group
6 Bodies Corporate Lav Kush Traders Private Limited 14000 14000 0.03 14000.00 14000.00 0.03 0.03 14000 Promoter Group
Click here to go back Total
Click here to go back Total 8254000 8254000 15.87 8254000.00 8254000.00 15.87 15.87 8254000




Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

Shareholding as a % of

No of Voting (XIV)

Shareholding , as a %
assuming full conversion

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Name No. 5 total no. of shares Total as y .. |Number of equity shares
. No. of fully paid up Total nos. shares of convertible securities . - .
Searial of the PAN of the . (calculated as per SCRR, a % of held in dematerialized |Reason for not providing
Category Category / More than 1 percentage equity shares held held Class (as a percentage of
No. Shareholders (1) Shareholders _ 1957) Total N . form PAN . .
0 0 (V) (VI) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) il eg: Total Votin diluted share capital) (xIv) Sub-category (i) Sub-category (ii) Sub-category (iii)
As % of (A+B+C2) X - (X)= (V)
As a % of (A+B+C2)
B4(m) | Any Other (specify)
s
1|Trusts Category 1 10 10 0.00 10 10 0.00 0 10 0
2|LLP Category 9 50055 50055 0.10 50055 50055 0.10 0 50055 0
3|HUF Category 351 932901 932901 1.79 932901 932901 1.79 2 932901 0
4|Clearing Members Category 4 5091 5091 0.01 5091 5091 0.01 0 5091 0
5|Director or Director's Relatives Category 1 1651 1651 0.00 1651 1651 0.00 0 1651 0
Click here to go back
Hicsbare Lo gobiick 366 989708 989708 1.90 989708 989708 1.90 2 989708 0




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100.00 0.25
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100.00 0.10
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100.00 0.09
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100.00 0.09
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100.00 0.14

Notes :-




