General information about company	
Scrip code	512519
NSE Symbol	DONEAR
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE668D01028
Name of the company	Donear Industries Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2024
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1)(b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes			

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

NO	: : Data will b	na win ce automaticary populated norm statistical pattern server - out a truly reconstructing pattern server - out a truly reconstructing pattern server - out a truly reconstruction in one server																						
					No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares		Shareholding as a			n each class ofsecurities(IX)		No. Of Shares Underlying		No. Of Shares Underlying		Number of Lock	od in shares	Number of 5	Shares pledged or	Number of equity		ategorization of shar	
Cato	gor c	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of		up equity shares	underlying				No of Voting (XIV) Rigi	ds .		Outstanding convertible	Underlying	Outstanding convertible	assuming full conversion	000	1	otherwis	se encumbered	shares held in	Shareho	iding (No. of shares)	under
)		(II)	shareholders	shares held	held	Depository		shares (calculated	Class	Class		Total as a % of	securities	Outstanding	securities and No. Of		No	As a % of total	No	As a % of total	dematerialized			
0	'		(11)	(N)	(V)	Receipts (VI)	(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	eg:	egy	Total	(A+B+C)	(0)	Warrants (XI)	Warrants (XI) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital)	(a)	Shares held (b)	(a)	Shares held (b)	form (XIV)	Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
		& Promoter Group	42	38772034			38772034	74.56	387.72.034.00		38772034.00	24.00				3454					38772034			
0	Promoter a	& Promoter Group	1/	387/2034			38772034	/4.56	387,72,034.00		387/2034.00	74.56				/4.56					38/72034			
00	Public		18221	13227966			13227966	25.44	13227966.00		13227966.00	25.44				25.44					13213440	0	0	0
(0	Non Promo	oter- Non Public																						
Π.	) Shares	underlying DRs																						
- (C	) Shares	unacriying Dis																						
(C	) Shares I	held by Employee Trusts																						

0.1					Shareholding as a % of	Num	ber of Voting Rights held in each class of	securities(IX)		No. Of Shares	No. Of Shares	Shareholding , as a %	Number of Lo	ocked in shares	Number of Shares pl	ledged or otherwise	Number of equity shares	:	ub-categorization of share	es
Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held Depository	underlying Total nos. shares Receipts held	total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	Class	No of Voting (XIV)Rights	Total a a % of		Underlying Outstanding Underlying Outstanding	Underlying Outstandin	ng assuming full conversion of convertible securities	(X	(II) As a % of total Shares	encum	borod	held in dematerialized	Sha	eholding (No. of shares) u	nder
Shareholders	(III)	(IV)	(V) Depository		1957)	eg:	Class	I Total		CONVENTIBLE SECURITIES Warrants (Vi)	and No. Of Warrants	( as a percentage of	No.	held	NO.	held	form (XIV)	Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
(1)	-fab - Doom - to I Do				(VIII)	x	eg:y	Voting	3	(X) Warrants (XI)	(Xi) (a)	diluted share capital)	(a)	(b)	(a)	(b)	(XIV)			• ,
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern	of the Promoter and Pr	romoter Group																		
(a) Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	11	30518034		30518034	58.69	30518034.00		30518034	58.69			58.69					30518034			
(b) Central Government/ State Government(s)																				
(c) Financial Institutions/ Banks (d) Any Other (specify)	6	8254000		8254000	15.87	0.00		8254000	15.87			15.87					8254000			
Sub-Total (A)(1)	17	38772034		38772034		38772034.00		38772034	74.56			74.56					38772034			
(2) Foreign																				
(a) Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)																				
(b) Government																				
(c) Institutions																				
(d) Foreign Portfolio Investor (e) Any Other (specify)																				
Sub-Total (A)(2)																				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group	17	38772034		38772034	74.56	38772034.00		38772034	74.56			74.56					38772034			
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Promoter  Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern	& Promoter Group																			
Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder	Note : Kindly show de	tails of shareholders have	ving more than one percentage of t	otal no of shares. Please refer so	tware manual.															
(1) Institutions (Domestic)	1																			
(a) Mutual Funds (b) Venture Capital Funds																				
(c) Alternate Investment Funds	1	35200		35200	0.07	35200		35200	0.07			0.07					35200	(	0	0
(d) <u>Banks</u>																				
(e) <u>Insurance Companies</u> (f) <u>Provident Funds/ Pension Funds</u>																				
(q) Asset reconstruction companies																				
(h) Sovereign Wealth Funds (i) NRECs project around with DRI																				
(i) NBFCs registered with RBI (j) Other Financial Institutions																				
(k) Any Other (specify)																				
Sub-Total (B)(1) (2) Institutions (Foreign)	1	35200		35200	0.07	35200		35200	0.07			0.07					35200	(	0	0
(a) Foreign Direct Investment																				
(b) Foreign Venture Capital Investors																				
(c) Sovereign Wealth Funds (d) Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	3	14359		14359	0.03	14359		14359	0.03			0.03					14359		0	0
(e) Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II		11007		1433	0.00	11007		14337	0.03			0.00					11007		0	0
(f) Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)																				
(g) Any Other (specify)																				
Sub-Total (B)(2)	2	14359		14359	0.03	14359		14359	0.03			0.03					14359	(	0	0
(3) Central Government / State Government(s)											I									
(a)         Central Government / President of India           (b)         State Government / Governor																				
Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate																				
(c) where Central / State Government is a promoter Sub-Total (B)(3)																				
(4) Non-institutions																				
(a) Associate companies / Subsidiaries																				
(b) Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	4	112584		112584	0.22	112584		112584	0.22			0.22					112584	(	0	0
(c) Key Managerial Personnel	2	2 3152		3152		3152		3152	0.01			0.01					3152		0	0
Relatives of promoters (other than 'immediate																				
(d) relatives' of promoters disclosed under 'Promoter and Promoter Group' category)																				
Trusts where any person belonging to 'Promoter and																				
(e) Promoter Group' category is 'trustee', 'beneficiary', or 'outbox of the trust'																				
'author of the trust'  (f) Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	20845		20845	0.04	20845		20845	0.04			0.04					20845	(	0	0
(a) Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up																				
to Rs. 2 lakhs  (b) Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in	17596	6867506		6867506	13.21	6867506		6867506	13.21			13.21					6867506	(	0	0
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	18	4332462		4332462		4332462		4332462	8.33			8.33					4332462	C	0	0
(i) Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	122	92642		92642	0.18	92642		92642	0.18			0.18					76619	(	0	0
(j) Foreign Nationals (k) Foreign Companies																				
(k) Foreign Companies (l) Bodies Corporate	84	735414		735414		735414		735414	1.41			1.41					735414	(	0	0
(m) Any Other (specify)	366	989708		989708	1.90	989708		989708	1.90			1.90					989708	(	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4) Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)	18193 18196			13154313 13203872		13154313 13203872		13154313 13203872	25.30 25.39			25.30 25.39					13154313 13203872	(	0	0
Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert	t for Public	13203072		13203072	25.37	13203072			20.07			23.37					13203072			0
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public	of the Name of	Nam Bulling 1																		
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern <u>Custodian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (If</u>	of the Non Promoter-	Non Public shareholder																		
(1) <u>Available</u>																				
Employee Benefit Trust / Employee Welfare Trust under																				
SEBI (Share Based Employee Benefits and Sweat Equity) (2) Regulations, 2021																				
Total NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding																				
Total (A+B+C2)	18213			51975906		51975906.00		51975906	100.00			400.00					51961380	(	0	0
Total (A+B+C)	18213	51975906		51975906	100.00	51975906.00		51975906	100.00			100.00					51961380	(	0	0

					Shareholding as a % of	Number of Voti	ng Rights held in each clas	ss of securities	Shareholding , as a %			
	Name				total no. of shares	No of Voting	(XIV) Rights	Total as	assuming full conversion	Number of equity shares		
Searial No.	of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:X	Total	a % of Total Voting rights	of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(XI)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Reason for not providing PAN	Shareholder type
A1(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family											
	Add Delete											
1	Rajendra Vishwanath Agarwal		3861814	3861814		3861814.00	3861814.00	7.43	7.43			Promoter
2	Ajay Vishwanath Agarwal		3729500	3729500		3729500.00	3729500.00	7.17	7.17	3729500		Promoter
3	Bhavardevi Vishwanath Agarwal		4846785	4846785		4846785.00	4846785.00	9.32				Promoter Group
4	Rahul Rajendra Agarwal		4756901	4756901	9.15	4756901.00	4756901.00	9.15	9.15	4756901		Promoter Group
5	Surya Ajay Agarwal		3643750	3643750		3643750.00	3643750.00	7.01	7.01	3643750		Promoter Group
6	Neena Ajay Agarwal		2917750	2917750	5.61	2917750.00	2917750.00	5.61	5.61	2917750		Promoter Group
7	Ajay V Agarwal HUF (Ajay V. Agarwal)		2369471	2369471	4.56	2369471.00	2369471.00	4.56	4.56	2369471		Promoter Group
8	Uma Rajendra Agarwal		1871463	1871463	3.60	1871463.00	1871463.00	3.60	3.60	1871463		Promoter Group
	Rajendra V. Agarwal HUF (Rajendra V. Agarwal)		1349000	1349000	2.59	1349000.00	1349000.00	2.59	2.59	1349000		Promoter Group
	Vishwanath L Agarwal HUF (Rajendra V.		1017000	1017000	2.07	1017000100	1017000100	2.07	2.07	1017000		
	Agarwal)		1152500	1152500	2.22	1152500.00	1152500.00	2.22	2.22	1152500		Promoter Group
11	Kavya Rahul Agarwal	•	19100	19100	0.04	19100.00	19100.00	0.04	0.04	19100		Promoter Group
	Click here to go back	<u>Total</u>	30518034	30518034	58.69	30518034.00	30518034.00	58.69	58.69	30518034		

							Shareholding as a % of		ting Rights held in each cla	ss of securities	Shareholding, as a %			
Searial No.	Category	Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	No. of the Shareholders (I)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Total	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Reason for not providing PAN	Shareholder type
A1(d)	Any Other (specify)													
	Add Delete													
1	Bodies Corporate	Donear Synthetics Limited		1	2600000	2600000	5.00	2600000.00	2600000.00	5.00	5.00	2600000		Promoter Group
2	Other	R Ajaykumar Real Estate LLP		1	2400000	2400000	4.62	2400000.00	2400000.00	4.62	4.62	2400000		Promoter Group
3	Bodies Corporate	Donear Retail Private Limited		1	1840000	1840000	3.54	1840000.00	1840000.00	3.54	3.54	1840000		Promoter Group
4	Other	Rajendra Synthetics LLP		1	1040000	1040000	2.00	1040000.00	1040000.00	2.00	2.00	1040000		Promoter Group
5	Other	Sonia Synthetics LLP		1	360000	360000	0.69	360000.00	360000.00	0.69	0.69	360000		Promoter Group
6	Bodies Corporate	Lav Kush Traders Private Limited		1	14000	14000	0.03	14000.00	14000.00	0.03	0.03	14000		Promoter Group
													_	
	Click here to go back		<u>Total</u>	6	8254000	8254000	15.87	8254000.00	8254000.00	15.87	15.87	8254000		

								Shareholding as a % of	Number of Vot	ing Rights held in each cla	ss of securities	Shareholding , as a %			Si	ub-categorization of share	es
			Name		No.			total no. of shares	No of Vo	ting (XIV)	Total as	assuming full conversion	Number of equity shares		Share	eholding (No. of shares) ι	inder
Searial No.	Category	Category / More than 1 percentage	of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	of the Shareholders (I)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Total	a % of Total Voting rights	of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Reason for not providing PAN	Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
B4(m)	Any Other (specify)																
	Add Delete																
1	Trusts	Category			1	10	10	0.00	10	10	0.00	(	10		0	0	0
2	LLP	Category			9	50055	50055	0.10	50055	50055	0.10	(	50055		0	0	0
3	HUF	Category			351	932901	932901	1.79	932901	932901	1.79	2	932901		0	0	0
4	Clearing Members	Category			4	5091	5091	0.01	5091	5091	0.01	(	5091		0	0	0
5	Director or Director's Relatives	Category			1	1651	1651	0.00	1651	1651	0.00	(	1651		0	0	0
												<del>,</del>					
			Click here to go back	<u>Total</u>	366	989708	989708	1.90	989708	989708	1.90	2	989708		0	0	0

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits											
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)									
As on shareholding date	100.00	0.25									
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100.00	0.10									
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100.00	0.09									
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100.00	0.09									
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100.00	0.14									
Notes :-											